Series Positions
Contacts
Plating
Option
Plating Option
Series
GMXHT- High Temperature, Right Angle, PCB Mount
Contacts are Plated with 0.0001 Nickel, Selective

Shield
Option     and
Documentation & Ordering Information
Kycon Part #
Part Number Builder
Shielded
Shield Option, # of Positions & Contacts
Shield
Option
Number of Positions & Contacts
N
S
6664 88 1010
6664 88 1010
 44
_
Non -
Fully
Shielded
•   0.45” Height
Voltage Rating
125V DC
Operating Temperature
-40°C to +80°C
Durability
500 Mating Cycles Min.
Shield Options
N  -  Non-Shielded (Available with 4-10 Positions)
S  -  Fully Shielded (Available with 6-10 Positions)
44 - 4 Positions/ 4 Contacts
64 - 6 Positions/ 4 Contacts
66 - 6 Positions/ 6 Contacts
Number of Positions/Contacts
88 - 8 Positions/ 8 Contacts
1010 - 10 Positions/ 10 Contacts
Plating Option
Blank - Gold Flash
50 - 50µ" Gold Plating
GMXHT-N-88
Dimensions in mm